

City of Snoqualmie - Sandy Cove Park Riverbank Stabilization Project - Phase 1

Bid Tabulation

16-Aug-23

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Northwest Cascade		Rodarte Construction		Taylor's Excavators		A-1 Landscaping		Trimaxx Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00
2	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	Construction Surveying	LS	1	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 19,780.00	\$ 19,780.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.5	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	Riverbank Embankment Construction	CY	1600	\$ 66.00	\$ 105,600.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 304,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 160,000.00
6	Coir Bulk Bags	EA	35	\$ 450.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 53,025.00
7	Sandbags	CY	475	\$ 560.00	\$ 266,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 130,625.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 137,750.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 132,050.00
8	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	LS	1	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 87,800.00	\$ 87,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	Temporary Seeding	AC	0.55	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 6,580.00	\$ 3,619.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 4,565.00
10	Turbidity Curtain	LF	420	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 24,360.00
11	Coir Matting	SY	1200	\$ 3.75	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 9,120.00
12	Stabilized Construction Entrance	SY	170	\$ 62.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,610.00
13	High Visibility Fencing	LF	1340	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,380.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,080.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 8,509.00
14	Wood Strand Mulch Access/Work Pad	LS	1	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
				\$ 657,610.00		\$ 434,215.00		\$ 513,605.00		\$ 746,429.00		\$ 538,239.00	